Divisions

Friday, March 1

Saturday, March 2

Sunday, March 3

9am
1lam
1lpm
3pm
S5pm
7pm

8am
10am
12pm
2pm
4dpm
6pm

9am
11lam
5pm

NYSCSH
Jamestown
March 1-3, 2013

Small Large
Cheektowaga E. Williston/Jericho
Starpoint Canisius

SW/MG Massapequa
CH/JFK St. Joe’s

SW/MG Vs. STJ

CHEEK VS. CAN

STAR VS. East Williston/Jericho
CH/JFK VS. Massapequa

CAN VS. SW/MG

STJ VS. STAR

E. Williston/Jericho  vs. CH/JFK

STAR VS. Massapequa

STJ VS. CHEEK

CH/JFK VS. CAN

E. Williston/Jericho  vs. SW/MG

CHEEK VS. Massapequa

Small School State Championship Game
Large School State Championship Game
Overall Championship Game



